
26. Horizontale "Rund um Jena"
Jena / 27.05.2011-28.05.2011

evaluación detallada
Heinemann, Christina
Asociación: Jena
Dorsal: 198

recorrido: 98.60 km
100 km Langstreckenwanderung

tiempo total: 18:26:16
velocidad: 5.35 km/h

puntuación del recorrido: 98.00
resultado del rendimiento: 528 puntos

tiempos parciales
control
salida
Wogau
Rosental
Papiermühle
Wanderheim Leutra
Hohlweg/Sommerlinde
Fürstenbrunn
USZ

km Total
0

21.2
32.7
43.3
65.3
87.3
95.0
98.6

km etapa
0

21.2
11.5
10.6
22.0
22.0
7.7
3.7

tiempo
18:01
21:08
23:29
01:06
05:17
09:33
11:26
12:27

Total tiempo
00:00
03:06
05:28
07:05
11:16
15:31
17:24
18:26

etapa tiempo
00:00
03:06
02:21
01:37
04:11
04:15
01:53
01:01
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